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Sitze Fraktionen
Kantonsrat Zug Legislatur 2023-2026

19 Die Mitte
18 SVP
18 FDP
10 ALG

8 SP
6 GLP

Die Mitte Kanton Zug
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Grünliberale Partei (GLP)

Parteien

1 CSP – die Christlichsozialen ZugALG
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